P R I C E  L I S T
2021
Ülkü Cable, through the experience obtained in the sector and the high quality products offered to its
customers since 2003, succeeded to be a reputable and reliable brand both in domestic and foreign markets.
OUR VISION
to be a company that comes to mind when it comes to quality and safe product
OUR MISION
Departing from the philosophy that “OUR QUALITY IS YOUR GUARANTEE” based on the

2,054
1,177
1,114
5,525
5,220
1,515
1,437
0214012053
0214062053
0214052053
0214102053
0214022053
0214072053
0214032053
0214082053
GC2050 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x0,50 mm²)
MS2050 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x0,50 mm²)
GC2250 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x2,50 mm²)
MS2250 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x2,50 mm²)
GC2075 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x0,75 mm²)
MS2075 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x0,75 mm²)
GC2400 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x4,00 mm²)
MS2400 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x4,00 mm²)
GC2100 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x1,00 mm²)
MS2100 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x1,00 mm²)
GC2150 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x1,50 mm²)
MS2150 Professional Marine Speaker Cable (2x1,50 mm²)
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT NAME
PRODUCT NAME
Price ($/MT)
Price ($/MT)
AUTO & HOME & MARINE SOUND CABLES
www.febycable.com 15
Oxygen Free Copper ( OFC )
HALOGENFREE PROFESSIONAL SPEAKER CABLES
0214301065
0214341065
0,895
5,070
2,680
1,105
1,722
0214311065
0214321065
0214331065
HPS2075 Professional Speaker Cable LSZH (2x0,75 mm²)
HPS2400 Professional Speaker Cable LSZH (2x4,00 mm²)
HPS2100 Professional Speaker Cable LSZH (2x1,00 mm²)
HPS2150 Professional Speaker Cable LSZH (2x1,50 mm²)
HPS2250 Professional Speaker Cable LSZH (2x2,50 mm²)
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME Price ($/MT)
AUTO & HOME & MARINE SOUND CABLES
OXYGEN FREE COPPER ( OFC  )